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“Education is the most powerful weapon

which you can use to change the world.”
Nelson Mandela

- RISE builds primary schools in rural areas.. <8
of Angola, Africa, focusing efforts in w

Bie and Benguela Provinces.
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RISE Board of Directors

Lynn Cole
Executive Director
RISE International

Scott Price
President
President, Toms-Price Home Furnishings

Janis Kahren
Secretary
Executive Assistant, Christian Heritage Academy

Tom Bredemeier
Treasurer
Teacher, Barrington High School

Terry Mostrom
Director, Corporate Giving
Executive Managing Director, Savills Studley

Mariola Sobol
Director, School Partnerships Coordinator
Teacher, Wheeling High School

Daniel Paustian, LCSW
Director
Social Work Coordinator, New Trier High School

Jim Vogler
Director, Legal Counsel

Partner, Barack Ferrazzano Kirschbaum & Nagelberg LLP

Mike Yantis
Director, Website, Digital Media
E-commerce Director, Wilson Sporting Goods
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2015 -
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Functional Expenses 2013 - 2015

Fundraising
4%

General/Admin
11%

Source of Income

$1,400,000

M Business $1,200,000
M Church $1,000,000

B Foundation
 Individual

[ Charitable Organization
M School

$14,000,000
$12,000,000
$10,000,000
$8,000,000
56,000,000
$4,000,000
$2,000,000
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Income and Expense Comparison
2010 - 2015

2010

Cumulative Progam Expenditures
2001 - 2015

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

$12,890,038 *

“ Income

i Expense

2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014

* includes revenue in-country
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